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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

27.6% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Nigeria
Somalia
United Republic of Tanzania

226,796
85
4
4
1
1

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeepers (including hou…

Farming and forestry advisers

Housekeeping and restaurant…

Teaching Professionals

Business professionals

Drivers and Mobile-Plant Ope…

7713

1783

5107

773

718

427

253

Specific Needs

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Single parent

Disability

Serious medical condition

2991

1188

3623

1755

4310

4642

5099

Age & Gender Breakdown
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0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

44,927

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

20 %
5,270

Elderly

2 %

13,945 6,310

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

87 %
Women

53 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics May 2019 - Bidibidi

Total Asylum-Seekers
14

Total Population

226,891
Total Households

43,404

197,780 119,346

Total Refugees
226,877

Creation date: 01-June-2019

* - Top 7

- Top 6

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Zone 3
Zone 5
Zone 2
Zone 1
Zone 4

11,496
9,769
8,430
7,523
6,179

53,809
48,965
48,953
43,602
31,534


